FITARCO

C.O.N. L

FEDERAZIONE

Via G. B. PIRANESI,

ITALIANA DI

44/B - 20137 MILANO - TEL.

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO TIRO DI CAMPAGNA — GALLARATE 20 Settembre 1980,

Elenco Piazzole Percorso di Caccia.=—

Piazzola Concorrente

1

Filippi Biagio
Ranocchi Enrico
Pasolini Roberto
Ruggeri Gigi

Savioli Umberto
Serafini Enrico
Munari Paolo

Tomasoni Giusep.

Zanaboni Carlo
Ranocchi Glauco
Munari Emanuele
Janelli Jonata

Semez Cesare
Ramieri Piero
Munari Enrico
De Micheli Orfeo

Deola Mario
Armeni Giorgio
Munari Renzo
Bertuzzi Aless.a

Villanovich Cl,
Bolognini Marco
Botter Natalina
Fava Sandro

Fabris Marino
Forlani Bruno
Pirras Donatella
Janelli Iucio

Morgantini Riccy
ILabanti Enric.a
Giacobbe Ugo

Tommasoni Patrea

Compe,

12ANXU
12CAPI
03AGAG
04MALP

12ANXU
12CAPI
06TREV
04MALP

04CHIZ
12CAPT
0OTREV
08JONA

07ATRI
12CAPT
06TREV
08JONA

07ATRI
08LIAB
O6TREV
08JONA

07ATRI
08LIAB
O6TREV
08JONA

07ATRI
08LIAB
03ARGE
08JONA

12CAPT
08LIAB
03ARGE
06LEON
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Piazzola Concorrente Comp e

9 Ronzoni Bruno 12CAPI
Armeni Alan 08LIAB
Bolis Gummati Gb,04MALP
Lezzi Cesare O8FELS

10

11

12

20

21

22

23

Ramieri Paolo 12CAPI
Zuppiroli Marco O8LIAB
Cinquini Fabio  O4MALP
Ballabio Raff.a 04CUMA

Baldini Francescol2CAPI
Gotelli Roberto O3AGAG
Oneto Michele 04MALP
Stoppa Adriana  04CUMA

Sonni Edoardo 12CAPI
Cotelli Ebrico  03AGAG
Provenzi Giovan, 04MALP
Reggiori GianP, 04CUMA

Baldassari GlaucoQ9UTOS
Pesce Ennio 12SAGI
Senesi Rossano 12CROM
Bulleri Vittorio O04MALP

Batelli Adolfo  QOUTOS
Spigarelli Sante 12SAGI
Balzano Marist, 06DOLO
D'Alessio Tizianol2QUAD

Natucci Moira 0oUTOS
Brancaccio Claud.12SAGI
Angelantoni An,saO4ABAM
Casorati G.Carlo 04BIAN

Ferrari G.,Carlo O01SISP
Privileggi Claud.O07ATRI
Migliorini Edy  O4ABAM
Sfogliarini B, 04BIAN
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24

25

26

27

28

Cavallo Antonio
Di Buo Ilario

Nossan Nereo
Vella Silvana

Trezzini Patrizia
Adelini G,Piero
Parenti Andrea
Santambrogio Ant,

Guidi Roberto

04CHIZ
07ATRI
04ABAM
04CUMA

12S5AGI
12CAPT
0B8ASTO
04CUMA

125AGT

Scaramuzza Vincenzol2CAPI

Pivetti Luigi
Dell'Acqua Mauro
Paternesi Orlando
Maestri Roberto
Ceccon Bruno
Beltrami Franco
Peghini Giuliano
Furlan Orlando
Bizioli Maurizio

03AGAG
04CUMA

125AGT
04NOVR
O6TREV
04CUMA

125AGT
04NOVR
04MALP
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